
  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Fri 28th April Design & 
Manufacture 

Higher Periods  
3 & 4 

Mrs Snodgrass 

Fri 28th April Design & 
Manufacture 

National 5 Periods  
5 & 6 

Mrs Snodgrass 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Mon 15th May Business 
Management 

National 5 
Higher 

8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr McClurg 

Tues 16th May Physics National 5 
Higher 

9.40am – 
2.45pm 

Mr Earnshaw 

Thurs 18th May Modern 
Studies 

National 5 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr Cowan 

Thur 18th May Modern 
Studies 

Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr MacKay 

Fri 19th May RMPS National 5 
Higher 

8.50am – 
2.45pm 

Miss Borland 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Wed 3rd May Maths National 5 8.50am – 
3.35pm 

Mrs Tweedie  
Mr Murdoch 

Wed 3rd May Maths Higher 8.50am – 
3.35pm 

Mrs Moodie  
Mr Wallace 

Wed 3rd May Music National 5 

 

11.20am– 
1.15pm 

Mrs Hyslop 

Wed 3rd May Music Higher 8.50am – 
11.20am 

Mrs Hyslop 

Mon 8th
 May Chemistry National 5 8.50am– 

12.00pm 
Mrs McAdam 

Fri 5th May Chemistry Higher 9.40am – 
1.15pm 

Mrs Devlin 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Mon 22nd May Biology National 5 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mrs Hogg 

Mon 22nd May Biology Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mrs Wright 

Wed 24th  May Art National 5 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Miss Baxter 

Thur 25th May Geography Higher 8.50am – 
11.20am 

Miss McLeish 

Thur 25th May Geography National 5 

 

11.35am 
– 2.45pm 

Miss McLeish 

Fri 26th May Admin & IT Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr McClurg 

Fri 26th May Lifeskills 
Maths 

National 5 11.35am 
– 1.15pm 

Mrs Walker 

Fri 26th May Art Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mrs Baxter 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Wed 31st May PE Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr Stevenson 

Thur 1st June Politics Higher 8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr MacKay 

Date Subject Level Time Teacher 

Mon 8th May History National 5 
Higher 

8.50am – 
1.15pm 

Mr Reidford 

Tues 9th May Music 
Technology 

National 5 8.50am – 
11.20am 

Mrs Hyslop 

Tues 9th May Music 
Technology 

Higher 1.55pm – 
3.35pm 

Mrs Hyslop 

Tues 9th May Graph Comm National 5 1.55pm – 
3.35pm 

Mr Campbell 

Tues 9th May Graph Comm Higher 
Ad Higher 

8.50am – 
11.20am 

Mr Campbell 
Mr Kirkland 

Wed 10th May English Higher 10.30am 
– 3.35pm 

Mrs Dunsmuir  
Mr McEwan 

Thur 11th May English National 5 10.30am 
– 3.35pm 

Mr McEwan 
Mr Erskine 

Fri 12th May French National 5 11.35am 
– 2.45pm 

Mrs Stables 

Fri 12th May  French Higher 8.50am – 
11.20am 

Mrs Stables 


